RESILIENT SEATED
VALVES
MR BUTTERFLY
Distributed By:Cincinnati OH, 45246
513-499-3820
10080 Commerce Park Dr.
MR HIGH PERFORMANCE

DD1
DD2
How to Order: {1}{2}-{3}-{4}-{5}{6}{7}{8}-{9}
Example: MRS-L1-0150-ESXF-P
Distributed By:Cincinnati OH, 45246
513-499-3820
MR OPTIONS
3) Connection
L1 - 150# Lug
W1 - 150# Waffer with Guide Holes
2) Body Material
S - Stainless Steel
B - Ductile Iron
4) Size
0150 - 1-1/2"
0200 - 2"
0250 - 2-1/2"
0300 - 3"
0400 - 4"
0500 - 5"
0600 - 6"
0800 - 8"
1000 - 10"
1200 - 12"
1400 - 14"
1600 - 16"
1800 - 18"
2000 - 20"
2400 - 24"
5) Seat Material
E - EPDM
B - NBR/BUNA
V - FKM/VITON
P - PTFE
HOW TO ORDER
1) Series
MR
6) Disc
N - Nylon Coated Ductile Iron
S - Stainless Steel
B - Aluminum Bronze
D - Nickle Plated Ductile Iron
7) Stem Material
X - ASTM A276 431
8) Stem Bushing
F - FRP
B - BRASS
9) Operator
X - None
G - Gear Operator
P - 10-Position Handle
Distributed By:Cincinnati OH, 45246
513-499-3820
153
184
235
363
585
830
1317
2398
3864
5454
6218
8390
11215
14890
22290
1-1/2"
2"
2-1/2"
3"
4"
5"
6"
8"
10"
12"
14"
16"
18"
20"
24"
SIZE WET DRY
95
115
134
176
303
482
754
1365
2204
3285
4212
5914
7758
10620
15340
SERIES MR CLASS 150 TORQUES
100
WET DRY
150
WET DRY